1
Aluminum gate with motorised opening
WALL/FLAP
Suitable for installation in industrial
buildings or commercial facilities. It can be
used for room ventilation.
Characteristics:
•	Very robust aluminum structure able to

B.Bakour
Dim WALL/FLAP 40...125...FitxaTecnica
R
82
GEA
C
A
DB
FEB
82
A
B
A B C D EA EB F G
Approx. weight
(Kg) Applicable to
WALL/FLAP-40-45 640 590 650 600 460 460 160 160 12 Diameters 40 and 45
WALL/FLAP-50-56 690 690 700 700 551 551 160 160 14 Diameters 50 and 56
WALL/FLAP-63-71-80 990 990 1000 1000 875 875 185 240 22 Diameters 63, 71 and 80
WALL/FLAP-90-100 1190 1190 1200 1200 922 922 185 240 27 Diameters 90 and 100
WALL/FLAP-125 1490 1490 1500 1500 1176 955 185 240 42 Diameters 125
(C x D) Nominal size of the wall opening.
FA is the opening when the damper is upper opening.
FB is the opening when the damper is lower opening.
A = Upper opening